D
R. Hockey NT Incorporated

Hockey Powered by revolutioniseSPORT
NT

Indoor 2025

Round 1 - Week starting Fri 31 Jan 2025

Marrara Indoor stadium

Grade Day
2925 Indoor Under 10 Sat 01
Mixed

2925 Indoor Under 10 Sat 01
Mixed

2925 Indoor Under 10 Sat 01
Mixed

2025 Indoor Under 10 Sat 01

Mixed
2025 Indoor Under 13 Girls  Sat 01
2025 Indoor Under 13 Girls  Sat 01
2025 Indoor Under 13 Girls  Sat 01
2025 Indoor Under 13 Boys Sat 01
2025 Indoor Under 13 Boys Sat 01
2025 Indoor Under 13 Boys Sat 01
2025 Indoor Under 16 Girls  Sat 01

2025 Indoor Under 16 Girls Sat 01
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Feb 2025

Feb 2025

Feb 2025

Feb 2025

Feb 2025

Feb 2025

Feb 2025

Feb 2025

Feb 2025

Feb 2025

Feb 2025

Feb 2025

Time

09:15

09:15

09:50

09:50

10:35

11:17

12:00

12:42

13:25

14:07

14:49

15:31

Subvenue

Indoor 1

Indoor 2

Indoor 1

Indoor 2

Indoor 1

Indoor 1

Indoor 1

Indoor 1

Indoor 1

Indoor 1

Indoor 1

Indoor 1

Team 1

Red Stars

Redbacks

East

Spiders

Falcons

Tahs Stars

Tigers
Palmerston Saints
Tahs

Redbacks

Dragon Warriors

Tiger Gals

Team 2

Eagles

Hawks

Palmerston Saints

Tigers

Redbacks

Tahs Bulldogs
Raptors

Owls

Tigers

Kites

Palmerston Saints

The Breakaways

Accessed at 22 Feb 2025 at 18:30:02



2025 Indoor Under 16 Boys Sat 01 Feb 2025 16:13 Indoor 1 Redbacks Sharks

2025 Indoor Under 16 Boys Sat 01 Feb 2025 16:33 Indoor 1 Sharks Hooked In
2025 Indoor Under 16 Boys Sat 01 Feb 2025 16:53 Indoor 1 Redbacks Hooked In
iozs Indoor Women Div2 o ) 05 Fep 2025 11:30 Indoor 1 Ebony Sore for Days
iozs Indoor Women DiV2 o ) 05 Fep 2025 12:20 Indoor 1 Tiddas Tahs

2025 Indoor Men Div 1 Sun 02 Feb 2025 13:10 Indoor 1 Bleeding Red Banks

2025 Indoor Men Div 1 Sun 02 Feb 2025 14:00 Indoor 1 Young Guns Redbacks
2025 Indoor Men Div 1 Sun 02 Feb 2025 14:50 Indoor 1 Easts Tah Tah's
2025 Indoor Women BV 2 51 02 Feb 2025 09:00 Indoor 1 Last Minute.com Panthera Tigris
2025 Indoor Women BV 2 51 02 Feb 2025 09:50 Indoor 1 Bombdiggity Easties Touch
25025 Indoor Women Div2 o ) 05 Fep 2025 10:40 Indoor 1 Witches Magpies

2025 Indoor Mixed Social Mon 03 Feb 2025 18:00 Indoor 1 Bin Chicken Here for the Beers
2025 Indoor Mixed Social Mon 03 Feb 2025 18:50 Indoor 1 Pints Sticks Down
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Round 2 - Week starting Fri 07 Feb 2025

Marrara Indoor stadium
Grade

2025 Indoor Under 10
Mixed

2025 Indoor Under 10
Mixed

2025 Indoor Under 10
Mixed

2025 Indoor Under 10
Mixed

2025 Indoor Under 13 Girls
2025 Indoor Under 13 Girls
2025 Indoor Under 13 Girls

2025 Indoor Under 13 Boys
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Day

Sat 08 Feb 2025

Sat 08 Feb 2025

Sat 08 Feb 2025

Sat 08 Feb 2025

Sat 08 Feb 2025
Sat 08 Feb 2025
Sat 08 Feb 2025

Sat 08 Feb 2025

Time

09:15

09:15

09:50

09:50

10:35

11:17

12:00

12:42

Subvenue

Indoor 1

Indoor 2

Indoor 1

Indoor 2

Indoor 1

Indoor 1

Indoor 1

Indoor 1

Team 1

Eagles

Palmerston Saints

Hawks

Red Stars

Redbacks
Tahs Bulldogs
Falcons

Kites

Team 2

East

Spiders

Redbacks

Tigers

Tigers
Raptors
Tahs Stars

Tahs

Accessed at 22 Feb 2025 at 18:30:02



2025 Indoor Under 13 Boys
2025 Indoor Under 13 Boys
2025 Indoor Under 16 Girls
2025 Indoor Under 16 Girls
2025 Indoor Under 16 Boys
2025 Indoor Under 16 Boys
2025 Indoor Under 16 Boys

2025 Indoor Women Div 2
A

2025 Indoor Women Div 2
A

2025 Indoor Men Div 1
2025 Indoor Men Div 1
2025 Indoor Men Div 1

2025 Indoor Women Div 2
B

2025 Indoor Women Div 2
B

2025 Indoor Women Div 2
B

2025 Indoor Mixed Social

2025 Indoor Mixed Social
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Sat 08 Feb 2025

Sat 08 Feb 2025

Sat 08 Feb 2025

Sat 08 Feb 2025

Sat 08 Feb 2025

Sat 08 Feb 2025

Sat 08 Feb 2025

Sun 09 Feb 2025

Sun 09 Feb 2025

Sun 09 Feb 2025

Sun 09 Feb 2025

Sun 09 Feb 2025

Sun 09 Feb 2025

Sun 09 Feb 2025

Sun 09 Feb 2025

Mon 10 Feb 2025

Mon 10 Feb 2025

13:25

14:07

14:49

15:31

16:13

16:33

16:53

09:00

09:50

13:10

14:00

14:50

10:40

11:30

12:20

18:00

18:50

Indoor 1

Indoor 1

Indoor 1

Indoor 1

Indoor 1

Indoor 1

Indoor 1

Indoor 1

Indoor 1

Indoor 1

Indoor 1

Indoor 1

Indoor 1

Indoor 1

Indoor 1

Indoor 1

Indoor 1

Redbacks

Owls

The Breakaways
Palmerston Saints
Redbacks
Redbacks

Sharks

Tahs

Sore for Days

Banks
Tah Tah's

Redbacks

Witches

Easties Touch

Magpies

Here for the Beers

Sticks Down

Palmerston Saints

Tigers

Dragon Warriors
Tiger Gals
Hooked In
Sharks

Hooked In

Ebony

Tiddas

Young Guns
Bleeding Red

Easts

Bombdiggity

Panthera Tigris

Last Minute.com

Pints

Bin Chicken

Accessed at 22 Feb 2025 at 18:30:02



Page 5 of 16 Accessed at 22 Feb 2025 at 18:30:02



Round 3 - Week starting Fri 14 Feb 2025

Marrara Indoor stadium
Grade

2025 Indoor Under 10
Mixed

2025 Indoor Under 10
Mixed

2025 Indoor Under 10
Mixed

2025 Indoor Under 10
Mixed

2025 Indoor Under 13 Girls
2025 Indoor Under 13 Girls
2025 Indoor Under 13 Girls
2025 Indoor Under 13 Boys
2025 Indoor Under 13 Boys
2025 Indoor Under 13 Boys
2025 Indoor Under 16 Girls
2025 Indoor Under 16 Girls
2025 Indoor Under 16 Boys
2025 Indoor Under 16 Boys
2025 Indoor Under 16 Boys

2025 Indoor Women Div 2
A
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Day

Sat 15 Feb 2025

Sat 15 Feb 2025

Sat 15 Feb 2025

Sat 15 Feb 2025

Sat 15 Feb 2025
Sat 15 Feb 2025
Sat 15 Feb 2025
Sat 15 Feb 2025
Sat 15 Feb 2025
Sat 15 Feb 2025
Sat 15 Feb 2025
Sat 15 Feb 2025
Sat 15 Feb 2025
Sat 15 Feb 2025

Sat 15 Feb 2025

Sun 16 Feb 2025

Time

09:15

09:15

09:50

09:50

10:35

11:17

12:00

12:42

13:25

14:07

14:49

15:31

16:13

16:33

16:53

11:30

Subvenue

Indoor 1

Indoor 2

Indoor 1

Indoor 2

Indoor 1

Indoor 1

Indoor 1

Indoor 1

Indoor 1

Indoor 1

Indoor 1

Indoor 1

Indoor 1

Indoor 1

Indoor 1

Indoor 1

Team 1

Redbacks

Red Stars

East

Eagles

Raptors

Tigers

Tahs Stars

Tigers
Palmerston Saints
Tahs

The Breakaways
Dragon Warriors
Redbacks

Sharks

Redbacks

Tiddas

Team 2

Spiders

Tigers

Hawks

Palmerston Saints

Falcons

Tahs Bulldogs
Redbacks
Redbacks

Kites

Owls

Palmerston Saints
Tiger Gals

Sharks

Hooked In

Hooked In

Ebony

Accessed at 22 Feb 2025 at 18:30:02



2025 Indoor Women Div 2

A Sun 16 Feb 2025 12:20 Indoor 1 Tahs Sore for Days
2025 Indoor Men Div 1 Sun 16 Feb 2025 13:10 Indoor 1 Bleeding Red Easts

2025 Indoor Men Div 1 Sun 16 Feb 2025 14:00 Indoor 1 Young Guns Tah Tah's

2025 Indoor Men Div 1 Sun 16 Feb 2025 14:50 Indoor 1 Banks Redbacks

25025 Indoor Women Div2 o\ 16 Fep 2025 09:00 Indoor 1 Panthera Tigris Witches

2025 Indoor Women BV 2 51 16 Fep 2025 09:50 Indoor 1 Last Minute.com Easties Touch
2025 Indoor Women BV 2 51 16 Fep 2025 10:40 Indoor 1 Bombdiggity Magpies

2025 Indoor Mixed Social Mon 17 Feb 2025 18:00 Indoor 1 Pints Bin Chicken

2025 Indoor Mixed Social Mon 17 Feb 2025 18:50 Indoor 1 Sticks Down Here for the Beers
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Round 4 - Week starting Fri 21 Feb 2025

Marrara Indoor stadium

Grade Day Time Subvenue Team 1 Team 2
f,ﬁf: d'”d°°' Under 10 Sat 22 Feb 2025 09:15 Indoor 1 Hawks Eagles
2025 Indoor Under 10 Sat 22 Feb 2025 09:15 Indoor 2 Tigers East
Mixed

2025 Indoor Under 10 Sat 22 Feb 2025 09:50 Indoor 1 Spiders Red Stars

Mixed
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2025 Indoor Under 10
Mixed

2025 Indoor Under 13 Girls
2025 Indoor Under 13 Girls
2025 Indoor Under 13 Girls
2025 Indoor Under 13 Boys
2025 Indoor Under 13 Boys
2025 Indoor Under 13 Boys
2025 Indoor Under 16 Girls
2025 Indoor Under 16 Girls
2025 Indoor Under 16 Boys
2025 Indoor Under 16 Boys
2025 Indoor Under 16 Boys

2025 Indoor Women Div 2
A

2025 Indoor Women Div 2
A

2025 Indoor Men Div 1
2025 Indoor Men Div 1
2025 Indoor Men Div 1

2025 Indoor Women Div 2
B

2025 Indoor Women Div 2
B

2025 Indoor Women Div 2
B

2025 Indoor Mixed Social
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Sat 22 Feb 2025

Sat 22 Feb 2025

Sat 22 Feb 2025

Sat 22 Feb 2025

Sat 22 Feb 2025

Sat 22 Feb 2025

Sat 22 Feb 2025

Sat 22 Feb 2025

Sat 22 Feb 2025

Sat 22 Feb 2025

Sat 22 Feb 2025

Sat 22 Feb 2025

Sun 23 Feb 2025

Sun 23 Feb 2025

Sun 23 Feb 2025

Sun 23 Feb 2025

Sun 23 Feb 2025

Sun 23 Feb 2025

Sun 23 Feb 2025

Sun 23 Feb 2025

Mon 24 Feb 2025

09:50

10:35

11:17

12:00

12:42

13:25

14:07

14:49

15:31

16:13

16:33

16:53

09:00

09:50

13:10

14:00

14:50

10:40

11:30

12:20

18:00

Indoor 2

Indoor 1

Indoor 1

Indoor 1

Indoor 1

Indoor 1

Indoor 1

Indoor 1

Indoor 1

Indoor 1

Indoor 1

Indoor 1

Indoor 1

Indoor 1

Indoor 1

Indoor 1

Indoor 1

Indoor 1

Indoor 1

Indoor 1

Indoor 1

Palmerston Saints

Falcons

Tahs Stars
Redbacks

Kites

Redbacks
Palmerston Saints
The Breakaways
Palmerston Saints
Redbacks
Redbacks

Sharks

Tahs

Sore for Days

Easts
Redbacks

Tah Tah's

Witches

Magpies

Bombdiggity

Sticks Down

Redbacks

Tahs Bulldogs
Tigers

Raptors

Tigers

Owls

Tahs

Tiger Gals
Dragon Warriors
Hooked In
Sharks

Hooked In

Tiddas

Ebony

Young Guns
Bleeding Red

Banks

Easties Touch

Panthera Tigris

Last Minute.com

Pints

Accessed at 22 Feb 2025 at 18:30:02



2025 Indoor Mixed Social

Round 5 - Week starting Fri 28 Feb 2025

Marrara Indoor stadium
Grade

2025 Indoor Under 10
Mixed

2025 Indoor Under 10
Mixed

2025 Indoor Under 10
Mixed

2025 Indoor Under 10
Mixed

2025 Indoor Under 13 Girls
2025 Indoor Under 13 Girls
2025 Indoor Under 13 Girls
2025 Indoor Under 13 Boys
2025 Indoor Under 13 Boys
2025 Indoor Under 13 Boys
2025 Indoor Under 16 Girls

2025 Indoor Under 16 Girls
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Mon 24 Feb 2025

Day

Sat 01 Mar 2025

Sat 01 Mar 2025

Sat 01 Mar 2025

Sat 01 Mar 2025

Sat 01 Mar 2025
Sat 01 Mar 2025
Sat 01 Mar 2025
Sat 01 Mar 2025
Sat 01 Mar 2025
Sat 01 Mar 2025
Sat 01 Mar 2025

Sat 01 Mar 2025

18:50

Time

09:15

09:15

09:50

09:50

10:35

11:17

12:00

12:42

13:25

14:07

14:49

15:31

Indoor 1

Subvenue

Indoor 1

Indoor 2

Indoor 1

Indoor 2

Indoor 1

Indoor 1

Indoor 1

Indoor 1

Indoor 1

Indoor 1

Indoor 1

Indoor 1

Here for the Beers

Team 1

East

Hawks

Eagles

Red Stars

Falcons

Tahs Bulldogs
Raptors

Tigers

Owls

Tahs

Dragon Warriors

Tiger Gals

Bin Chicken

Team 2

Spiders

Palmerston Saints

Tigers

Redbacks

Tigers

Redbacks

Tahs Stars
Palmerston Saints
Kites

Redbacks

The Breakaways

Palmerston Saints

Accessed at 22 Feb 2025 at 18:30:02



2025 Indoor Under 16 Boys Sat 01 Mar 2025 16:13 Indoor 1 Redbacks Sharks

2025 Indoor Under 16 Boys Sat 01 Mar 2025 16:33 Indoor 1 Sharks Hooked In
2025 Indoor Under 16 Boys Sat 01 Mar 2025 16:53 Indoor 1 Redbacks Hooked In
iozs Indoor Women Div2 o\ 65 Mar 2025 11:30 Indoor 1 Ebony Tahs

2025 Indoor Women BV 2 5 02 Mar 2025 12:20 Indoor 1 Tiddas Sore for Days
2025 Indoor Men Div 1 Sun 02 Mar 2025 13:10 Indoor 1 Tah Tah's Redbacks
2025 Indoor Men Div 1 Sun 02 Mar 2025 14:00 Indoor 1 Banks Easts

2025 Indoor Men Div 1 Sun 02 Mar 2025 14:50 Indoor 1 Young Guns Bleeding Red
28025 Indoor Women Div 2 Sun 02 Mar 2025 09:00 Indoor 1 Panthera Tigris Bombdiggity
2025 Indoor Women BV 2 51 02 Mar 2025 09:50 Indoor 1 Last Minute.com Witches
28025 Indoor Women Div 2 Sun 02 Mar 2025 10:40 Indoor 1 Easties Touch Magpies
2025 Indoor Mixed Social Mon 03 Mar 2025 18:00 Indoor 1 Sticks Down Bin Chicken
2025 Indoor Mixed Social Mon 03 Mar 2025 18:50 Indoor 1 Pints Here for the Beers
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Finals - Week starting Fri 07 Mar 2025

Marrara Indoor stadium

Grade Day Time Subvenue Team 1 Team 2

Page 12 of 16 Accessed at 22 Feb 2025 at 18:30:02



2025 Indoor Under 10
Mixed

2025 Indoor Under 10
Mixed

2025 Indoor Under 10
Mixed

2025 Indoor Under 10
Mixed

2025 Indoor Under 13 Girls
2025 Indoor Under 13 Girls
2025 Indoor Under 13 Girls
2025 Indoor Under 13 Boys
2025 Indoor Under 13 Boys
2025 Indoor Under 13 Boys
2025 Indoor Under 16 Boys
2025 Indoor Under 16 Boys
2025 Indoor Under 16 Boys

2025 Indoor Women Div 2
A

2025 Indoor Women Div 2
A

2025 Indoor Men Div 1
2025 Indoor Men Div 1
2025 Indoor Men Div 1

2025 Indoor Women Div 2
B

2025 Indoor Women Div 2
B
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Sat 08 Mar 2025

Sat 08 Mar 2025

Sat 08 Mar 2025

Sat 08 Mar 2025

Sat 08 Mar 2025

Sat 08 Mar 2025

Sat 08 Mar 2025

Sat 08 Mar 2025

Sat 08 Mar 2025

Sat 08 Mar 2025

Sat 08 Mar 2025

Sat 08 Mar 2025

Sat 08 Mar 2025

Sun 09 Mar 2025

Sun 09 Mar 2025

Sun 09 Mar 2025

Sun 09 Mar 2025

Sun 09 Mar 2025

Sun 09 Mar 2025

Sun 09 Mar 2025

09:15

09:15

09:50

09:50

10:35

11:17

12:00

12:42

13:25

14:07

16:13

16:33

16:53

11:30

12:20

13:10

14:00

14:50

09:00

09:50

Indoor 1

Indoor 2

Indoor 1

Indoor 2

Indoor 1

Indoor 1

Indoor 1

Indoor 1

Indoor 1

Indoor 1

Indoor 1

Indoor 1

Indoor 1

Indoor 1

Indoor 1

Indoor 1

Indoor 1

Indoor 1

Indoor 1

Indoor 1

TBD

TBD

TBD

TBD

TBD

TBD

TBD

TBD

TBD

TBD

TBD

TBD

TBD

TBD

TBD

TBD

TBD

TBD

TBD

TBD

TBD

TBD

TBD

TBD

TBD

TBD

TBD

TBD

TBD

TBD

TBD

TBD

TBD

TBD

TBD

TBD

TBD

TBD

TBD

TBD
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2025 Indoor Women Div 2

B Sun 09 Mar 2025 10:40
2025 Indoor Mixed Social Mon 10 Mar 2025 18:00
2025 Indoor Mixed Social Mon 10 Mar 2025 18:50

Round 6 - Week starting Fri 07 Mar 2025

Marrara Indoor stadium

Grade Day Time
2025 Indoor Under 16 Girls Sat 08 Mar 2025 14:49
2025 Indoor Under 16 Girls Sat 08 Mar 2025 15:31
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Indoor 1

Indoor 1

Indoor 1

Subvenue
Indoor 1

Indoor 1

TBD

TBD

TBD

Team 1

TBD

TBD

TBD

TBD

TBD

Team 2
TBD

TBD
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